U UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA STUDENTS’
&2 STUDENTS'UNION COUNCIL

Tuesday, January 19, 2021
7:00PM
Zoom

We would like to respectfully acknowledge that our University and our Students’ Union are located on Treaty 6 Territory. We
are grateful to be on Cree, Dene, Saulteaux, Métis, Blackfoot, and Nakota Sioux territory; specifically the ancestral space of the
Papaschase Cree. These Nations are our family, friends, faculty, staff, students, and peers. As members of the University of
Alberta Students’ Union we honour the nation-to-nation treaty relationship. We aspire for our learning, research, teaching, and
governance to acknowledge and work towards the decolonization of Indigenous knowledges and traditions.

LATE ADDITIONS (SC-2020-20)

2020-20/1

2020-20/1a

2020-20/2

2020-20/3

2020-20/4

2020-20/5

2020-20/6

2020-20/7

2020-20/8

2020-20/9

SPEAKERS BUSINESS

Announcements - The next meeting of Students’ Council will take place on Tuesday,
January 26, 2021 at 6:00PM via Zoom.

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89394684932?pwd=VFhyTjlyRWZVYkNzVXp4OXV4c2tT
uTo09

Meeting ID: 893 9468 4932
Passcode: 363401

PRESENTATIONS

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE REPORT

BOARD AND COMMITTEE REPORT

OPEN FORUM

QUESTION PERIOD

BOARD AND COMMITTEE BUSINESS

GENERAL ORDERS

INFORMATION ITEMS
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